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NOCGE

LOUISIANA’S ARTS CONSERVATORY

NEW ORLEANS CENTER FOR CREATIVE ARTS

Presentations

Vocal Music Rehearsal
Musical Theatre Rehearsal

Theatre Design Tech Rehearsal

NOCCA CEO Address
Kyle Wedberg, President/CEO

Visual Arts (student presentation)
Culinary/Canning Demonstration
Media Arts Curriculum Lecture
Academic Studio Info Session
Vocal Music Q and A

Vocal Music Rehearsal

Musical Theatre Rehearsal
Theatre Design Tech Rehearsal
Visual Arts (student presentation)
Culinary/Canning Demonstration
Media Arts - Green Screen Demo
Vocal Music Q and A

Visual Arts (student presentation)
Vocal Music Rehearsal

Theatre Design Tech Rehearsal

Musical Theatre Rehearsal

NOCCA CEO Address
Kyle Wedberg, President/CEO

Culinary/Canning Demonstration
Meida Arts Curriculum Lecture
Academic Studio Info Session
Vocal Music Q and A

Visual Arts (student presentation)
Vocal Music Rehearsal

Musical Theatre Rehearsal
Theatre Design Tech Rehearsal

Media Arts - Green Screen Demo

Vocal Music Q and A

Application Deadline

TIME

10:00
10:05
10:05

10:15

10:15
10:15
10:15
10:20
10:20
10:30
10:35
10:35
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:50
11:00
11:00
11:05
11:05

11:15

11:15
11:15
11:20
11:20
11:30
11:30
11:35
11:35
11:45

11:50

Location

Riley
Nims Blackbox
Nims Blackbox

Forum

C212

Kitchens G Bldg
2nd Floor D Bldg
G Bldg

Riley

Riley

Nims Blackbox
Nims Blackbox
C212

Kitchens G Bldg
Recording Studio
Riley

C212

Riley

Nims Blackbox
Nims Blackbox

Forum

Kitchens G Bldg
2nd Floor D Bldg
G Bldg

Riley

C212

Riley

Nims Blackbox
Nims Blackbox
Recording Studio

Riley

January 15, 2016
apply.nocca.com

Student Performances
Student Performances
Faculty Discussions

Creative Writing
Poetry/ Prose Reading
Interactive Chalk Board
Faculty Discussions

Faculty Discussion &
Student Demonstrations

Student Demonstrations
Studio Walk Throughs
Faculty Discussions

Drama

Student Demonstrations
(Moment Work)

Student Demonstrations
(Improv Work)

Student Demonstrations
(Monologue Work)

Faculty Discussions

Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing

10 am. & 11 a.m
Ongoing
Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing

Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing

Ongoing

Jazz Instrumental

Student Demonstrations
Faculty Discussions

Student Demonstration
Faculty Discussions

Musical Theatre
Faculty Discussions
Walk Through and Video

Theatre Design
Working Scene Shop
Working Costume Shop
Faculty Discussions
Faculty Discussions

Faculty Discussions

Student Discussions
Student Discussions
Student Discussions
Student Discussions
Faculty Discussions
Portfolio Presentations
Digital Loop Photography

Academic Studio

Faculty Discussions

Application Info Session
Admissions Q & A

General NOCCAQ & A

NOCCA Student Lead Q & A

Ongoing
Ongoing

Ongoing
Ongoing

Ongoing
Ongoing

Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing

Marsalis
Atrium
Marsalis

C204
Green Space
C204

Kitchens - G Bldg

E-313
E-313, E-317 & E-320
Third Floor Hallway

E-110
Forum
Movement Studio

Movement Studio

E-238
2nd Floor E Bldg

2nd Floor D Bldg
2nd Floor D Bldg

D-101/102
D-101/102

Scene Shop
Costume Shop
Costume Shop
Scene Shop

Riley

E212

C201

Ceramics Studio
Photography Studio
Kirschman Gallery
2nd Floor C Bldg
Photography Studio

G Building

Atrium
Library
Atrium

G Bldg

Green Space



