

## New Orleans Center for Creative Arts 2800 Chartres Street

**OPEN STUDIO** 



## **NEW ORLEANS CENTER FOR CREATIVE ARTS**

Presentations	TIME	Location	<b>Classical Music</b>		
Vocal Music Rehearsal	10:00	Riley	Student Performances Student Performances	Ongoing Ongoing	Marsalis Atrium
Musical Theatre Rehearsal	10:05	Nims Blackbox	Faculty Discussions	Ongoing	Marsalis
Theatre Design Tech Rehearsal	10:05	Nims Blackbox	<b>Creative Writing</b>		
NOCCA CEO Address Kyle Wedberg, President/CEO	10:15	Forum	Poetry/ Prose Reading Interactive Chalk Board Faculty Discussions	10 a.m. & 11 a.m Ongoing Ongoing	C2O4 Green Space C2O4
Visual Arts (student presentation)	10:15	C212	<b>Culinary Arts</b>		
Culinary/Canning Demonstration	10:15	Kitchens G Bldg	Faculty Discussion & Student Demonstrations	Ongoing	Kitchens - G Bldg
Media Arts Curriculum Lecture	10:15	2nd Floor D Bldg	Danca		
Academic Studio Info Session	10:20	G Bldg	<b>Dance</b> Student Demonstrations	Ongoing	E-313
Vocal Music Q and A	10:20	Riley	Studio Walk Throughs Faculty Discussions	Ongoing Ongoing	E-313, E-317 & E-320 Third Floor Hallway
Vocal Music Rehearsal	10:30	Riley	Drama		
Musical Theatre Rehearsal	10:35	Nims Blackbox	Student Demonstrations (Moment Work)	Ongoing	E-110
Theatre Design Tech Rehearsal	10:35	Nims Blackbox	Student Demonstrations (Improv Work)	Ongoing	Forum
Visual Arts (student presentation)	10:45	C212	Student Demonstrations (Monologue Work)	Ongoing	Movement Studio
Culinary/Canning Demonstration	10:45	Kitchens G Bldg	Faculty Discussions	Ongoing	Movement Studio
Media Arts - Green Screen Demo	10:45	Recording Studio	Jazz Instrumenta		E-238
Vocal Music Q and A	10:50	Riley	Student Demonstrations Faculty Discussions	Ongoing Ongoing	2nd Floor E Bldg
Visual Arts (student presentation)	11:00	C212	Media Arts		
Vocal Music Rehearsal	11:00	Riley	Student Demonstration Faculty Discussions	Ongoing Ongoing	2nd Floor D Bldg 2nd Floor D Bldg
Theatre Design Tech Rehearsal	11:05	Nims Blackbox	<b>Musical Theatre</b>		-
Musical Theatre Rehearsal	11:05	Nims Blackbox	Faculty Discussions	Ongoing	D-101/102 D-101/102
NOCCA CEO Address Kyle Wedberg, President/CEO	11:15	Forum	Walk Through and Video	Ongoing	D-101/102
Culinary/Canning Demonstration	11:15	Kitchens G Bldg	Working Scene Shop Working Costume Shop	Ongoing Ongoing	Scene Shop Costume Shop
Meida Arts Curriculum Lecture	11:15	2nd Floor D Bldg	Faculty Discussions Faculty Discussions	Ongoing Ongoing	Costume Shop Scene Shop
Academic Studio Info Session	11:20	G Bldg	Vocal Music	0 0	
Vocal Music Q and A	11:20	Riley	Faculty Discussions	Ongoing	Riley
Visual Arts (student presentation)	11:30	C212	Visual Arts		
Vocal Music Rehearsal	11:30	Riley	Student Discussions	Ongoing	E212
Musical Theatre Rehearsal	11:35	Nims Blackbox	Student Discussions Student Discussions	Ongoing Ongoing	C2O1 Ceramics Studio
Theatre Design Tech Rehearsal	11:35	Nims Blackbox	Student Discussions Faculty Discussions	Ongoing Ongoing	Photography Studio Kirschman Gallery
Media Arts - Green Screen Demo	11:45	Recording Studio	Portfolio Presentations Digital Loop Photography	Ongoing Ongoing	2nd Floor C Bldg Photography Studio
Vocal Music Q and A	11:50	Riley	Academic Studio Faculty Discussions	Ongoing	G Building
Application		adlina	NOCCA Tours with Studer	nt Ongoing	Atrium
Application		auiiiit 1012			
january apply.no	13, 2	2010	Application Info Session Admissions Q & A	Ongoing	Library
αρριγ.110	uld.	COIII	General NOCCA Q & A	Ongoing	Atrium G Bldg
			NOCCA Student Lead Q &	A Ongoing	Green Space